






Address
1896 Radius Dr.
1892 Radius Dr.
1888 Radius Dr.
1884 Radius Dr.
1876 Radius Dr.
1968 Radius Dr.
1864 Radius Dr.
1860 Radius Dr.
1856 Radius Dr.
1852 Radius Dr.

SF
819 
1,295 
1,239 
1,028 
3,180 
1,740 
1,598 
1,740 
1,581 
838

Tenant
IKONA Lash & Brow Spa
AVAILABLE
Alexander's Hair Salon
Collection Dresses
Ilya Freyberg, DDS
Interscientific Corp.
Bend & Breathe
AVAILABLE
Wham Frozen Foods
El Cafecito

Address
1817 N. Young Circle
1815 N. Young  Circle
1711 N. Young Circle
1807 N. Young Circle
1805 N. Young Circle
1801 N. Young Circle
250 N. Federal Hwy.
290 N. Federal Hwy.
1820 Radius Drive
1840 Radius Drive
1844 Radius Drive
1848 Radius Drive

SF
2,719
1,178
2,814
2,411
1,055
1,979
1,215
5,249
1,129
1,306
806
928

Tenant
Gioia Eat
H&R Block
AVAILABLE 7/1/2024
AVAILABLE 1/1/2025
Iron Sushi
Nordic Bakery
Qubes
Wham Bam
Edward Jones
Sugaring NYC
Andama Barber Studio
Zero Xcuses


